Louis Dreyfus Natural Gas Corp.

14000 Quail Springs Pkwy., Ste. 600
Oklahoma City, OK 73134

SheepDraw 28 Fed. #2
Eddy Co.
350 3.50 3/4 1.31 4.59 4.59
749 3.99 11/4 2.19 8.73 13.32
1209 4.60 1 1.75 8.05 21.37
1638 429 2 3.50 15.02 36.39.
2154 5.16 1 1.75 9.03 45.42
2630 4,76 11/4 2.19 10.41 55.83
3147 517 1 1.75 9.05 64.88

3620 4.73 1172 2.63 12.42 77.29
4093 4.73 1172 2.63 12.42 89.71
4571 478 1 1.75 8.37 98.07
4975 4.04 1 1.75 7.07 105.14
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The attached instrument was acknowledged before me onthe __/ é day of
% 1996 by James L. Brazeal - President, Brazeal, Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.
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